
Outdoor Lights
 

Small Commercial

Directional Flood Lights

Commercial and Large Power Rates: 
Contact your local SKRECC office for information on these rates.

Residential - Farm and non-farm services

Led Security Light

Consumer Charge (no kWh)
All kWh

Consumer Charge (no kWh)
All kWh

200 watt LED Directional Flood
391 watt LED

$23.30
$0.10490

$40.00
$.09923

$25.27 per month
$39.04 per month

$14.37 per month 

Electric Rates
Revised as of December 2, 2025

These rates do not include fuel charges, environmental surcharge,
or school or sales taxes, where applicable.

South Kentucky RECC
 24 Hour Emergency Service

800-264-5112
www.skrecc.com




